
Preschool
StoryTime!

Story Time Calendar

Green Bay area families with children ages
four and under are invited to attend any

and all Preschool Story Time hours in the
District.You are never too young to
experience the joy of books!

Parents, grandparents and daycare providers
are welcome to bring their little ones to listen
to a story, as well as enjoy crafts, songs,
rhymes and other activities that focus around
early literacy skills.  Programming is made
possible thanks to the Patricia Marguerite
O’Neill Memorial Fund, the Shopko
Foundation and the Pivot Rock Fund.  

Date Day Time School
October 9 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
October 9 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
October 10 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
October 10 Thursday 10:10 a.m. - 10:35 a.m. Elmore
October 10 Thursday 1:45 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. Elmore
October 10 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
October 11 Friday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Aldo
October 15 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
October 15 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
October 15 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
October 16 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
October 23 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
October 23 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
October 23 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
October 24 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
November 1 Friday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Aldo
November 5 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
November 5 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
November 5 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
November 5 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Danz
November 6 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
November 6 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
November 7 Thursday 10:10 a.m. - 10:35 a.m. Elmore
November 7 Thursday 11: 50 a.m. - 12:20 p.m. Danz
November 7 Thursday 1:45 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. Elmore
November 7 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
November 12 Tuesday 8:50 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. Wequiock
November 13 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
November 13 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
November 14 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
November 19 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
November 19 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
November 19 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
November 20 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
November 20 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
November 21 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
November 27 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
November 27 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
December 3 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
December 3 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
December 3 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
December 3 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Danz
December 4 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
December 4 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
December 5 Thursday 11: 50 a.m. - 12:20 p.m. Danz
December 6 Friday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Aldo
December 10 Tuesday 8:50 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. Wequiock
December 11 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
December 11 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
December 12 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
December 12 Thursday 10:10 a.m. - 10:35 a.m. Elmore
December 12 Thursday 1:45 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. Elmore
December 12 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
December 17 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
December 17 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
December 17 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
December 18 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
December 18 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
January 3 Friday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Aldo
January 7 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
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Date Day Time School
January 7 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
January 7 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
January 7 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Danz
January 8 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
January 8 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
January 8 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
January 8 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
January 9 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
January 9 Thursday 10:10 a.m. - 10:35 a.m. Elmore
January 9 Thursday 11: 50 a.m. - 12:20 p.m. Danz
January 9 Thursday 1:45 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. Elmore
January 9 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
January 14 Tuesday 8:50 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. Wequiock
January 21 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
January 21 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
January 21 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
January 22 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
January 22 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
January 22 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
January 22 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
January 23 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
January 23 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
February 4 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
February 4 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
February 4 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
February 4 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Danz
February 5 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
February 5 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
February 6 Thursday 11: 50 a.m. - 12:20 p.m. Danz
February 7 Friday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Aldo
February 11 Tuesday 8:50 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. Wequiock
February 12 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
February 12 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
February 13 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
February 13 Thursday 10:10 a.m. - 10:35 a.m. Elmore
February 13 Thursday 1:45 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. Elmore
February 13 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
February 18 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
February 18 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
February 18 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
February 19 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
February 19 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
February 26 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
February 26 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
February 27 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
February 27 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
March 3 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
March 3 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
March 3 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Danz
March 4 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
March 4 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
March 5 Thursday 11: 50 a.m. - 12:20 p.m. Danz
March 10 Tuesday 8:50 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. Wequiock
March 10 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
March 11 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
March 11 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
March 12 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
March 12 Thursday 10:10 a.m. - 10:35 a.m. Elmore
March 12 Thursday 1:45 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. Elmore
March 12 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
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Date Day Time School
March 13 Friday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Aldo
March 24 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
March 24 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
March 24 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
March 25 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
March 25 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
March 25 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
March 25 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
March 26 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
April 1 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
April 2 Thursday 11: 50 a.m. - 12:20 p.m. Danz
April 2 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
April 7 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
April 7 Tuesday 8:50 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. Wequiock
April 7 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
April 7 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
April 7 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Danz
April 8 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
April 8 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
April 8 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
April 9 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
April 9 Thursday 10:10 a.m. - 10:35 a.m. Elmore
April 9 Thursday 1:45 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. Elmore
April 10 Friday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Aldo
April 15 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
April 21 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
April 21 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
April 21 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
April 22 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
April 22 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
April 22 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
April 23 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
April 23 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
May 1 Friday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Aldo
May 5 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
May 5 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
May 5 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
May 5 Tuesday 4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Danz
May 6 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
May 6 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
May 7 Thursday 11: 50 a.m. - 12:20 p.m. Danz
May 12 Tuesday 8:50 a.m. - 9:20 a.m. Wequiock
May 13 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
May 13 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
May 14 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower
May 14 Thursday 10:10 a.m. - 10:35 a.m. Elmore
May 14 Thursday 1:45 p.m. - 2:10 p.m. Elmore
May 14 Thursday 2:45 p.m. - 3:15 p.m. Kennedy
May 19 Tuesday 8:30 a.m. - 9:00 a.m. Sullivan
May 19 Tuesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Baird
May 19 Tuesday 11:25 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Lincoln
May 20 Wednesday 10:50 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Elmore
May 20 Wednesday 2:00 p.m. - 2:20 p.m. Doty
May 27 Wednesday 9:15 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. Howe
May 27 Wednesday 9:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. West
May 28 Thursday 8:15 a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Eisenhower


